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High Court of Judicature at Allahabad, Lucknow
List of Fresh Cases(Clear) Filed from 26/02/2026 to 26/02/2026

Report Generated On - 28/02/2026 03:32:21 PM
SrNo. Case Type Fil No Fil Year Adv Reg Petitioner Adv Date of Filing Petitioner Name

1 FAFO 8737 2026 B/S2457/2021 SAMANVYA DHAR DWIVEDI 26/02/2026 SANDEEP KUMAR

2 SPLA 8856 2026 B/A0914/2012 ANSHUMAN SINGH 26/02/2026 RAJESH KUMAR AND
ANOTHER

3 CRLA 9014 2026 B/R0078/2012 RAHUL SINGH RANA 26/02/2026 SHIV PUJAN

4 CRLA 9073 2026 B/R1373/2013 RAJAT PRATAP SINGH 26/02/2026 RAMCHANDRA AND
ANOTHER

5 CRLA 9097 2026 B/S1294/2012 SUHAIL KASHIF 26/02/2026 UMESH KUMAR VERMA

6 CRLA 9114 2026 B/A3459/2024 ALOK KUMAR YADAV 26/02/2026 RAVI SAHNI AND 5 OTHERS

7 CRLA 9128 2026 B/S2524/2021 SHAILENDRA KUMAR TIWARI 26/02/2026 RAVI CHAUHAN

8 CRLA 9164 2026 B/S0354/2012 SANTOSH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 26/02/2026 BALRAM

9 CRLA 9172 2026 B/V0201/2012 VIKAS VIKRAM SINGH 26/02/2026 AVINASH MISHRA @ RISHU

10 CRLA 9216 2026 B/H0188/2014 HIMANSHU SURYAVANSHI 26/02/2026 SANTOSH AND ANOTHER

11 CRLR 9016 2026 B/U0181/2022 UMESH PRATAP SINGH 26/02/2026 RAJMANI VERMA

12 CRLR 9024 2026 B/J0155/2012 JAYSHANKER SHUKLA 26/02/2026 JULFIKAR AHMED

13 CRLR 9136 2026 B/R1648/2018 RAHUL SRIVASTAVA 26/02/2026
JUVENILE DELINQUENT A
THRU. HIS FATHER IN CASE
CRIME NO. 200/2025

14 BAIL 9007 2026 B/S3013/2023 SHUBHAM CHAURASIYA 26/02/2026 BANTI @ SOHAIL

15 BAIL 9010 2026 B/S2527/2021 SHRI RAM MAURYA 26/02/2026 GANGARAM

16 BAIL 9018 2026 B/P0056/2012 PANKAJ SHUKLA 26/02/2026 AVINASH PANDEY

17 BAIL 9025 2026 B/A1030/2012 ARJUN KUMAR KAUSHAL 26/02/2026 SHIV SHANKAR @ SURJEET
SINGH

18 BAIL 9027 2026 B/A2505/2021 AAHUTI AGARWAL 26/02/2026 SAVITA THAKUR

19 BAIL 9028 2026 B/P0585/2013 PRASHANSA SINGH 26/02/2026 NARAYAN @ NARAYAN
CHARYA

20 BAIL 9034 2026 B/S2660/2022 SUMIT CHAUHAN 26/02/2026 SUNIL KUMAR

21 BAIL 9037 2026 B/P0371/2012 PRANSHU AGRAWAL 26/02/2026 ADESH SINGH @ JEETU

22 BAIL 9039 2026 B/M1211/2022 MOHD. JABIR 26/02/2026 SALIM @SALEEM

23 BAIL 9051 2026 B/P1364/2025 PARVAIZ ALAM 26/02/2026 GUDDU SINGH @ SANJIV
SINGH

24 BAIL 9053 2026 B/S0879/2012 SHIV PAL SINGH 26/02/2026 BAJRANGI

25 BAIL 9058 2026 B/S0659/2012 SHAILESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 26/02/2026 RAKESH HARIJAN @ K.D.

26 BAIL 9060 2026 B/S0879/2012 SHIV PAL SINGH 26/02/2026 PINKI

27 BAIL 9061 2026 B/A2095/2017 ATMA RAM MISHRA 26/02/2026 SHAKEEL

28 BAIL 9067 2026 B/S2917/2023 SUDHEER KUMAR MISHRA 26/02/2026 ABHISHEK @ AVIKESH @
BAUNA AND 2 OTHERS

29 BAIL 9080 2026 B/P0821/2019 PRIYAM KUMAR SINGH 26/02/2026 VIBHU DIXIT @ PRASHANT
DIXIT

30 BAIL 9081 2026 B/P0068/2012 PANKAJ VERMA 26/02/2026 SHRAWAN KUMAR

31 BAIL 9111 2026 B/P0068/2012 PANKAJ VERMA 26/02/2026 HARIBHAN DATTA

32 BAIL 9129 2026 B/R1222/2012 ROHIT KUMAR SINGH 26/02/2026 RAM KISHOR @ BABA

33 BAIL 9145 2026 B/R1109/2012 RAVINDRA KUMAR SINGH 26/02/2026 RAJA RAINEE @ SAHIBE
ALAM

34 BAIL 9150 2026 B/R0251/2012 RAJENDRA KUMAR DWIVEDI 26/02/2026 MOHD. ARIF

35 BAIL 9153 2026 B/O0057/2012 ONKAR NATH TIWARI 26/02/2026 MUNNA YADAV

36 BAIL 9165 2026 B/A2409/2019 ALOK KUMAR MISHRA 26/02/2026 VIPIN YADAV

37 BAIL 9186 2026 B/U0024/2012 UMA KANT GUPTA 26/02/2026 RISHABH PANDEY @
ANIKET PANDEY

38 BAIL 9199 2026 B/R0380/2012 RAJESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 26/02/2026 NAFEES GHOSI

39 BAIL 9209 2026 B/R0964/2012 RANDHIR SINGH 26/02/2026 SAMAD
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40 BAIL 9213 2026 B/S1251/2012 SUDHAKER PRAKASH 26/02/2026 ABHISHEK KUMAR @ HANI

41 A482 8998 2026 B/A3477/2024 AJAY PRATAP SINGH 26/02/2026 PRIYANSHU SRIVASTAVA

42 A482 9001 2026 B/A0971/2012 ANURAG KUMAR SINGH 26/02/2026 MOHAMMAD KASIM

43 A482 9002 2026 B/D0348/2012 DINESH KUMAR OJHA 26/02/2026 RAJ KUMAR VERMA @
JASKARAN

44 A482 9004 2026 B/P0833/2019 PRABHAT KUMAR MISHRA 26/02/2026 HARDEEP @ HARDEEP
SINGH AND ANOTHER

45 A482 9006 2026 B/Y0076/2019 YOGESH KUMAR MISHRA 26/02/2026
SALMAN @ MOHAMMAD
GULAM HUSAIN AND
ANOTHER

46 A482 9015 2026 B/R1051/2012 RAVI KANT SHUKLA 26/02/2026
VIRENDRA KUMAR
(WRONGLY WRITTEN
VIRENDRA SINGH)

47 A482 9021 2026 B/S2185/2017 SUDHIR KUMAR RAI 26/02/2026
JAGATU ALIAS JAGAT ALIAS
JAGATPAL ALIAS JAGAT
NARAYAN

48 A482 9026 2026 B/S0879/2012 SHIV PAL SINGH 26/02/2026 VIKAS @ VIKAS DHIMAN

49 A482 9030 2026 B/S0879/2012 SHIV PAL SINGH 26/02/2026 SHEELA DEVI AND
ANOTHER

50 A482 9044 2026 B/R1930/2023 RITA YADAV 26/02/2026 ARJUN KUMAR @ NEERU
KHARWAR

51 A482 9046 2026 B/S2374/2019 SURESH KUMAR YADAV 26/02/2026 RAMBABU

52 A482 9047 2026 B/J0168/2012 JITENDRA KUMAR CHAUDHARY 26/02/2026 SMT. PUSHP LATA

53 A482 9056 2026 B/A0442/2012 ALOK KUMAR TRIPATHI 26/02/2026 RAVI SHANKAR PANDEY

54 A482 9057 2026 B/B0019/2012 BADRUS SAHAR 26/02/2026 SHAILESH VERMA AND 3
OTHERS

55 A482 9066 2026 B/A1979/2015 ASHISH MISHRA 26/02/2026 SANJAY RATHORE

56 A482 9068 2026 B/A1876/2014 ARVIND KUMAR KANAUJEA 26/02/2026 NIRMAL MISHRA

57 A482 9075 2026 B/R0325/2012 RAJESH KUMAR KASHYAP 26/02/2026 PALLAVI DWIVEDI

58 A482 9085 2026 B/D0538/2014 DINESH KUMAR 26/02/2026 SHAKEEL AHMAD AND 2
OTHERS

59 A482 9088 2026 B/N0239/2012 NISHANT SRIVASTAVA 26/02/2026 HUSAIN ALI

60 A482 9093 2026 B/A3002/2023 AKASH DEEP SINGH 26/02/2026 GULZAR @ GULZAR AHMAD
AND 2 OTHERS

61 A482 9096 2026 B/A2650/2022 AMIT KUMAR 26/02/2026 POORAN

62 A482 9102 2026 B/A2786/2022 AKHAND PRATAP VERMA 26/02/2026 PRAMOD KUMAR

63 A482 9110 2026 B/A0929/2012 ANUJ PANDEY 26/02/2026 DHARMESH KUMAR

64 A482 9113 2026 B/R0819/2012 RAM SINGH 26/02/2026 PRADEEP KUMAR

65 A482 9127 2026 B/B0015/2012 BADRI PRASAD SINGH 26/02/2026 ARJUN SINGH

66 A482 9141 2026 B/M0643/2012 MOHD.SAULAT WASIM 26/02/2026 RAM KUMAR @ RAMU

67 A482 9143 2026 B/A1992/2016 AMIT KUMAR GUPTA 26/02/2026 SMT. MEERA GUPTA AND
ANOTHER

68 A482 9146 2026 B/R1771/2021 RAHUL KANNOJIA 26/02/2026 JITENDRA KANNOUJIA AND
ANOTHER

69 A482 9151 2026 B/H0128/2012 HEMANT KUMAR MISHRA 26/02/2026 GULNAZ BANO AND
ANOTHER

70 A482 9157 2026 B/S2381/2019 SUMEET TAHILRAMANI 26/02/2026 AJAY PAL SINGH AND 3
OTHERS

71 A482 9161 2026 B/N0657/2025 NAVEEN KUMAR YADAV 26/02/2026 SHAMSAD ALI

72 A482 9166 2026 B/R0819/2012 RAM SINGH 26/02/2026 RAM SAKAL @ RAM SAKEL
YADAV

73 A482 9177 2026 B/D0687/2021 DEEPAK KUMAR 26/02/2026 RAHUL

74 A482 9189 2026 B/A1396/2012 ASHOK KUMAR VERMA 26/02/2026 RAKESH VERMA

75 A482 9190 2026 B/H0191/2014 HEMANT TRIPATHI 26/02/2026 HARI NARAYAN SHUKLA
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76 A482 9191 2026 B/A2946/2023 ADITYENDRA MAURYA 26/02/2026 TEJ PRATAP SINGH AND
ANOTHER

77 A482 9194 2026 B/S0353/2012 SANTOSH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 26/02/2026 AVADHESH KUMAR @
AVADHESH AND 6 OTHERS

78 A482 9201 2026 B/A2900/2022 APOORV SRIVASTAVA 26/02/2026 SWAMI DAYAL AND 4
OTHERS

79 A482 9203 2026 B/A2718/2022 ARPAN PRAKASH SRIVASTAVA 26/02/2026

RTD. PARA MILITARY
CANTEEN THRU. ITS
PARTNER SMT. SANGEETA
SINGH

80 A482 9207 2026 B/A2946/2023 ADITYENDRA MAURYA 26/02/2026 TEJ PRATAP SINGH AND 3
OTHERS

81 A482 9210 2026 B/P0082/2012 PARASHU RAM KANAUJIA 26/02/2026 OM PRAKASH @ NEERAJ
AND 2 OTHERS

82 CAPL 8621 2026 B/G0280/2019 GAURAV PANDEY 26/02/2026 LILAVATI

83 CAPL 8624 2026 B/A1576/2012 AVINASH TIWARI 26/02/2026 SANDEEP KUMAR YADAV

84 CAPL 8635 2026 B/B0062/2012 BARE LAL BHARTIYA 26/02/2026 PUSHPA DEVI

85 CAPL 8659 2026 B/R1374/2013 RAVINDRA PRATAP TRIVEDI 26/02/2026 SUYASH MISHRA

86 CAPL 8688 2026 B/R1869/2022 RAM KRISHNA PRATAP SINGH 26/02/2026 RAM RAJ AND 54 OTHERS

87 CAPL 8697 2026 B/S0196/2012 SANJAY KUMAR SINGH 26/02/2026 ABHISHEK TRIVEDI AND 3
OTHERS

88 CAPL 8709 2026 B/S0648/2012 SHAILENDRA SINGH RAJAWAT 26/02/2026 UMRA ZAINAB

89 CAPL 8738 2026 B/A2252/2018 AMAL RASTOGI 26/02/2026

ADHUNIK SAHKARI GRIH
NIRMAN LTD. THRU. SECY.
SHRI VIRENDRA KUMAR
DWIVEDI

90 CAPL 8755 2026 B/A3378/2024 ARUN KUMAR SINGH 26/02/2026 RAKESH KUMAR NIMESH

91 CAPL 8774 2026 B/V0661/2014 VIBHANSHU SRIVASTAVA 26/02/2026 ASHOK KUMAR SRIVASTAVA

92 CAPL 8795 2026 B/S2499/2021 SUYASH DWIVEDI 26/02/2026 UMESH KUMAR VERMA AND
23 OTHERS

93 CAPL 8811 2026 B/U0181/2022 UMESH PRATAP SINGH 26/02/2026 BECHU LAL

94 CAPL 8838 2026 B/J0172/2012 JITENDRA KUMAR PANDEY 26/02/2026 AJAY

95 CAPL 8858 2026 B/R0316/2012 RAJESH KUMAR 26/02/2026 ARTI UPADHYAY

96 TACR 9204 2026 B/A0173/2012 AFZAL HASAN 26/02/2026 VISHAL SHARMA @
SAHWAG

97 WRIA 8622 2026 B/P0168/2012 PIYUSH KUMAR SINGH 26/02/2026
JITESH KUMAR SINGH (S.I.
PNO-872320321) AND 12
OTHERS

98 WRIA 8623 2026 B/R1681/2019 RAJ DEEPAK CHAUDHARY 26/02/2026 NEHA SRIVASTAVA

99 WRIA 8630 2026 B/A1437/2012 ASHUTOSH NIGAM 26/02/2026 RAVI BHUSHAN YADAV

100 WRIA 8637 2026 B/S2879/2023 SUMIT KUMAR PATHAK 26/02/2026 MAMTA AND ANOTHER

101 WRIA 8638 2026 B/M1070/2020 MANISH SRIVASTAVA 26/02/2026 ACHAL KUMARI

102 WRIA 8641 2026 B/O0037/2012 O.P. TIWARI 26/02/2026 MUKHTAYAR ALI

103 WRIA 8642 2026 B/R0366/2012 RAJESH KUMAR SINGH 26/02/2026 SMT. POOJA DEVI

104 WRIA 8643 2026 B/S2737/2022 SUYASH TRIPATHI 26/02/2026 SUMIT KUMAR SINGH AND 7
OTHERS

105 WRIA 8649 2026 B/A2357/2019 ADITYA VIKRAM SHAHI 26/02/2026 NIRBHAY NARAYAN SHUKLA

106 WRIA 8650 2026 B/D0711/2022 DINESH KUMAR SHUKLA 26/02/2026

SHAILENDRA KUMAR
SHUKLA , RETIRED ASSTT.
SECURITY
COMMISSIONER/(RPF)

107 WRIA 8654 2026 B/A0814/2012 ANIL KUMAR YADAV 26/02/2026 DINESH KUMAR DWIVEDI

108 WRIA 8656 2026 B/P0110/2012 PAWAN KUMAR PANDEY 26/02/2026 HARI SHANKAR SINGH

109 WRIA 8665 2026 B/M1163/2022 MOHAMMED MUSTAFA KHAN 26/02/2026 PRABHA SHANKAR

110 WRIA 8667 2026 B/B0060/2012 BANWARI LAL MAURYA 26/02/2026 SMT. MEENA MAURYA
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111 WRIA 8669 2026 B/D0576/2017 DHEERENDRA KR. AGNIHOTRI 26/02/2026 VINAY KUMAR VERMA

112 WRIA 8670 2026 B/D0576/2017 DHEERENDRA KR. AGNIHOTRI 26/02/2026 SANDEEP VERMA @
SANDEEP KUMAR

113 WRIA 8671 2026 B/D0576/2017 DHEERENDRA KR. AGNIHOTRI 26/02/2026 JASWANT KUMAR

114 WRIA 8676 2026 B/R0155/2012 RAJ SINGH 26/02/2026 PRADEEP KUMAR AND
ANOTHER

115 WRIA 8680 2026 B/D0432/2012 DR. V.K. SINGH 26/02/2026 POOJA GUPTA

116 WRIA 8683 2026 B/A0324/2012 AJEY SHANKER TEWARI 26/02/2026 MOHAMMAD SHAMIM KHAN

117 WRIA 8698 2026 B/A2499/2021 ANURAG TRIPATHI 26/02/2026 VED PRAKASH SHUKLA

118 WRIA 8702 2026 B/A0390/2012 AKHILESH PRATAP SINGH 26/02/2026 BEENA DEVI

119 WRIA 8705 2026 B/A0390/2012 AKHILESH PRATAP SINGH 26/02/2026 MEWATI

120 WRIA 8706 2026 B/K0558/2022 KUSHAGRA KANODIA 26/02/2026 KALAWATI

121 WRIA 8707 2026 B/V0097/2012 VIJAY KUMAR 26/02/2026 SANTOSHI PRAJAPATI

122 WRIA 8710 2026 B/A0390/2012 AKHILESH PRATAP SINGH 26/02/2026 INDRAJEET RAM

123 WRIA 8711 2026 B/V0097/2012 VIJAY KUMAR 26/02/2026 SANTOSHI PRAJAPATI

124 WRIA 8713 2026 B/R1829/2022 RAM ACHAL GUPTA 26/02/2026 THAKUR PRASAD

125 WRIA 8714 2026 B/S0967/2012 SHRAWAN KUMAR VERMA 26/02/2026 JAIDEEP

126 WRIA 8715 2026 B/S0645/2012 SHAILENDRA SINGH CHAUHAN 26/02/2026 HARISHCHANDRA
SRIVASTAVA

127 WRIA 8717 2026 B/R0497/2012 RAKESH CHANDRA TEWARI 26/02/2026 CHITRANSH RANJAN
SRIVASTAVA

128 WRIA 8718 2026 B/R0129/2012 RAJ KUMAR SINGH 26/02/2026

UNION OF INDIA THRU.
SECY. DEPTT.
PERSONNEL/TRAINING
MINISTRY OF PERSONNEL
NEW DELHI

129 WRIA 8719 2026 B/S1367/2012 SUNIL KUMAR SINGH 26/02/2026 RAM ACHAL

130 WRIA 8720 2026 B/V0569/2013 VINOD KUMAR SHUKLA 26/02/2026 NEETU SINGH

131 WRIA 8724 2026 B/V0569/2013 VINOD KUMAR SHUKLA 26/02/2026 TARBABU AND 3 OTHERS

132 WRIA 8725 2026 B/A1768/2013 ARVIND KUMAR 26/02/2026 SATTE SINGH @ SATYA
SINGH (PNO-872651531)

133 WRIA 8726 2026 B/A0998/2012 ANURODH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 26/02/2026 VIJAY GOPAL SRIVASTAVA
AND 16 OTHERS

134 WRIA 8729 2026 B/S0037/2012 SACHIN SRIVASTAVA 26/02/2026 SHIV MOHAN SRIVASTAVA

135 WRIA 8731 2026 B/A0950/2012 ANUPAM SHUKLA 26/02/2026 CHANDRAPAL SINGH

136 WRIA 8740 2026 B/A0337/2012 AJIT SINGH 26/02/2026 MOHD. MUSTAFA

137 WRIA 8741 2026 B/A2085/2017 ASHOK KUMAR 26/02/2026 ROLLAND ALBERT KAMA
MARK

138 WRIA 8749 2026 B/B0044/2012 BALBIR SINGH 26/02/2026

UNION OF INDIA THRU.
SECY. MINISTRY OF
DEFENCE NEW DELHI AND
3 OTHERS

139 WRIA 8750 2026 B/B0054/2012 BALRAM YADAVA 26/02/2026 RAM BHOOL AND ANOTHER

140 WRIA 8754 2026 B/P0669/2014 PRABHAT MISHRA 26/02/2026 PREM PRAKASH SINGH
AND 5 OTHERS

141 WRIA 8756 2026 B/A0324/2012 AJEY SHANKER TEWARI 26/02/2026 ROOPA MISHRA

142 WRIA 8757 2026 B/B0044/2012 BALBIR SINGH 26/02/2026
U.O.I. THRU. SECY.
MINISTRY OF DEFENCE
NEW DELHI AND 4 OTHERS

143 WRIA 8760 2026 B/S1562/2012 SUSHIL KUMAR PATHAK 26/02/2026 DUSHYANT KUMAR

144 WRIA 8761 2026 B/A2604/2022 ANITA SINGH 26/02/2026 WAJAHAT HUSAIN NAQVI

145 WRIA 8762 2026 B/B0044/2012 BALBIR SINGH 26/02/2026
U.O.I. THRU. SECY.
MINISTRY OF DEFENCE
NEW DELHI AND 3 OTHERS

146 WRIA 8764 2026 B/A0282/2012 AJAY PRATAP SINGH 26/02/2026 ANITA RANI
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147 WRIA 8765 2026 B/S2813/2022 SANJAY YADAV 26/02/2026
DINESH KUMAR
(CONSTABLE PNO-
180541788)

148 WRIA 8768 2026 B/S2639/2022 SHIVENDRA S SINGH RATHORE 26/02/2026 SRI ARUNESH KUMAR
SINGH AND 75 OTHERS

149 WRIA 8770 2026 B/V0108/2012 VIJAY KUMAR JAISWAL 26/02/2026 RAM PRAKAS PANDEY PNO
848520621

150 WRIA 8773 2026 B/R1743/2021 RAJIV SRIVASTAVA 26/02/2026 BASANT LAL

151 WRIA 8776 2026 B/R0157/2012 RAJ VIKRAM SINGH 26/02/2026
DEVI PRASAD @ DEVI
PRASAD SHUKLA AND 3
OTHERS

152 WRIA 8778 2026 B/V0272/2012 VINAY MISRA 26/02/2026

C/M K.P. DHARMADEVI
LAGHU MADHYAMIK
VIDYALAYA MAGHI KUNDA
THRU. MANAGER DEENA
NATH PANDEY

153 WRIA 8779 2026 B/S2813/2022 SANJAY YADAV 26/02/2026
MANISH KUMAR
(CONSTABLE , PNO-
192434935)

154 WRIA 8782 2026 B/G0210/2013 GAJENDRA KUMAR MISHRA 26/02/2026 SMT. SHOBHA DEVI

155 WRIA 8790 2026 B/R0550/2012 RAKESH KUMAR SINGH 26/02/2026 ANIL SWAROOP YADAV

156 WRIA 8792 2026 B/A3378/2024 ARUN KUMAR SINGH 26/02/2026 RAM RAGHUVIR SINGH

157 WRIA 8794 2026 B/R0550/2012 RAKESH KUMAR SINGH 26/02/2026 RAM AWTAR GAUTAM

158 WRIA 8808 2026 B/M0359/2012 MAYANKAR SINGH 26/02/2026 SYED KAZIM IMAM

159 WRIA 8816 2026 B/P0609/2013 PURUSOTTAM AWASTHI 26/02/2026 NEHA NIGAM

160 WRIA 8817 2026 B/D0233/2012 DHIRENDRA KUMAR MISHRA 26/02/2026 MEENAKSHI SHARMA

161 WRIA 8822 2026 B/S1727/2013 SHAMBHOO SHARAN LAL SRIVASTAVA 26/02/2026 ARUN KUMAR GAUTAM

162 WRIA 8829 2026 B/S0177/2012 SANJAY MISRA 26/02/2026 KM. ANJANI

163 WRIA 8830 2026 null 26/02/2026 CHANDAN PATHAK

164 WRIA 8837 2026 B/M0050/2012 MAHENDRA KUMAR MISRA 26/02/2026

U.O.I. THRU. SECY.
MINISTRY OF DEFENCE
NEW DELEHI AND 3
OTHERS

165 WRIA 8842 2026 B/N0187/2012 NEETA SINGH CHANDEL 26/02/2026 PRIYA SINGH

166 WRIA 8844 2026 B/V0657/2014 VISWASH 26/02/2026

SURENDRA BAHADUR
SINGH (HEAD CONSTABLE ,
PAC , PNO-880671185) C/O
RAM PRATAP SINGH

167 WRIA 8853 2026 B/R1139/2012 RAYEES AHMAD KHAN 26/02/2026 DEEP CHAND PRASAD
(PNO-860273037)

168 WRIA 8854 2026 B/A2388/2019 ANIL KUMAR UPADHYAY 26/02/2026 VISHWANATH PANDEY AND
3 OTHERS

169 WRIA 8861 2026 B/A1084/2012 ARUN KUMAR PANDEY 26/02/2026 ANJANI KUMAR PANDEY

170 WRIA 8872 2026 B/N0327/2013 NEHA MISHRA 26/02/2026
VIJAY PRATAP SINGH
CHAUHAN, ASI(M) , PNO-
234103140) AND ANOTHER

171 WRIB 8618 2026 B/R0710/2012 RAM KUMAR VERMA 26/02/2026 RAM AUTAR

172 WRIB 8625 2026 B/R1132/2012 RAVINDRA PRATAP SINGH 26/02/2026 RAMESH CHANDRA AND 8
OTHERS

173 WRIB 8675 2026 B/A0693/2012 ANAND PAL SINGH 26/02/2026 MISHRI LAL

174 WRIB 8682 2026 B/P0821/2019 PRIYAM KUMAR SINGH 26/02/2026 SHATROHAN

175 WRIC 8628 2026 B/M0773/2013 MANGAL PRASAD MISHRA 26/02/2026 ABHISHEK KUMAR

176 WRIC 8632 2026 B/M0093/2012 MAHESH CHANDRA SHUKLA 26/02/2026 GHANSHYAM

177 WRIC 8639 2026 B/P0491/2012 PREM PRAKASH SINGH 26/02/2026 ANIL KUMAR

178 WRIC 8640 2026 B/S2218/2017 SHAILENDRA KUMAR 26/02/2026 RAM BAHADUR

179 WRIC 8644 2026 B/D0695/2021 DHANANJAY TRIVEDI 26/02/2026 AKASH AND 28 OTHERS

180 WRIC 8645 2026 B/S0879/2012 SHIV PAL SINGH 26/02/2026 MAST RAM SINGH
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181 WRIC 8648 2026 B/D0157/2012 D.P. DUTT TIWARI 26/02/2026 SHIVAM UPADHYAY

182 WRIC 8661 2026 B/S3476/2024 SHIVAM BAJPAI 26/02/2026 SUDHA

183 WRIC 8664 2026 B/V0765/2018 VIKAS SINGH 26/02/2026

SOCIETY RASHTRIYA
UDYOG ASHRAM HIGHER
SCHOOL THRU.
MANAGER/SECY.
RAJENDRA PRASAD YADAV
AND ANOTHER

184 WRIC 8677 2026 B/P0759/2017 PAAVAN AWASTHI 26/02/2026

HARIHARESHWARA MAHILA
UDYOG MATTHU SEVA
SANGHA THRU.
AUTHORIZED SIGNATORY
MR. ANKIT GOPAL DVIVEDI

185 WRIC 8679 2026 B/S3175/2024 SHYAM BIHARI 26/02/2026 BALRAM AND 4 OTHERS

186 WRIC 8689 2026 B/D0197/2012 DHARMENDRA KUMAR TIWARI 26/02/2026 ISRAR KHAN

187 WRIC 8690 2026 B/A3648/2025 AVADHESH KUMAR JAYSWAL 26/02/2026 TULSI

188 WRIC 8693 2026 B/R0631/2012 RAM CHANDRA DWIVEDI 26/02/2026 SHAKEEL KHAN

189 WRIC 8695 2026 B/B0343/2019 BIPIN KUMAR TIWARI 26/02/2026 VISHWA DEO TIWARI

190 WRIC 8696 2026 B/T0098/2017 TANAY HAZARI 26/02/2026 RAJ KUMAR VERMA

191 WRIC 8701 2026 B/M1139/2022 MANEESH SINGH 26/02/2026 NEETU

192 WRIC 8721 2026 B/S0723/2012 SHARAD KUMAR SHUKLA 26/02/2026

M/S HAJARA SECURITY
SERVICE THRU. ITS
PROPRIETOR CAPT ROHIT
SINGH SANGWAN

193 WRIC 8732 2026 null NILL 26/02/2026 NILL

194 WRIC 8733 2026 B/S0078/2012 SALIK RAM TIWARI 26/02/2026 MOHD. SHABBIR AND
ANOTHER

195 WRIC 8735 2026 B/S2218/2017 SHAILENDRA KUMAR 26/02/2026 BECHE LAL

196 WRIC 8736 2026 B/R0198/2012 RAJEEV KUMAR MISHRA RUDRA 26/02/2026 ALIMUN NISHA

197 WRIC 8742 2026 B/S1003/2012 SHISHIR CHANDRA 26/02/2026 SHILPI SINGH CHAUHAN

198 WRIC 8743 2026 B/M0359/2012 MAYANKAR SINGH 26/02/2026 SMT.SHAHEEN BEGAM AND
ANOTHER

199 WRIC 8744 2026 B/K0666/2024 KARTIKAY SINGH 26/02/2026 NARESH DIXIT

200 WRIC 8763 2026 B/S0482/2012 SATYA PRAKASH MISHRA 26/02/2026 SHIVAM VERMA

201 WRIC 8777 2026 B/S0943/2012 SHOBH NATH PANDEY 26/02/2026 SMT. REKHA DEVI

202 WRIC 8780 2026 B/M1015/2018 MULAYAM SINGH YADAV 26/02/2026 UMESH CHANDRA AND
ANOTHER

203 WRIC 8781 2026 B/J0243/2014 JULFIKAR AHMAD 26/02/2026 REENA SINGH

204 WRIC 8785 2026 B/V0778/2019 VIJAY BAHADUR SINGH 26/02/2026 SMT. PRABHAWATI SINGH

205 WRIC 8793 2026 B/K0278/2012 KRISHNA KUMAR SINGH 26/02/2026 PANKAJ SINGH BHADAURIA

206 WRIC 8796 2026 B/N0463/2022 NAGENDRA PRATAP SINGH 26/02/2026 RAJENDRA PRASAD AND
ANOTHER

207 WRIC 8801 2026 B/R2157/2024 RAJJAN LAL 26/02/2026 SANTRAM

208 WRIC 8805 2026 B/R2009/2023 ROOP GUPTA 26/02/2026 KASHIM ALIAS KASHIM ALI

209 WRIC 8809 2026 B/R1790/2022 RAHUL KUMAR SHUKLA 26/02/2026 RAM KEVAL

210 WRIC 8815 2026 B/S2548/2021 SHIKHAR CHAUBE 26/02/2026
M/S TANPAL
PHARMACEUTICALS THRU.
PARTNER DALJEET SETHI .

211 WRIC 8820 2026 B/S2548/2021 SHIKHAR CHAUBE 26/02/2026 MOHD.ASHAQ

212 WRIC 8825 2026 B/P1144/2024 PANDIT VENKTESH 26/02/2026 MOHD SHAFIK

213 WRIC 8831 2026 B/A1591/2012 AWDHESH KUMAR MISHRA 26/02/2026

MASJID ABUBAKAR
COMMITTEE THRU.
MOHD.SIRAJ AUTHORISED
SIGNATORY

214 WRIC 8833 2026 B/G0372/2024 GAURAV AWASTHI 26/02/2026 UMESH CHANDRA MISHRA
AND ANOTHER
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215 WRIC 8839 2026 B/U0184/2022 UDAI PRATAP LAL 26/02/2026 UMESH CHANDRA MISHRA

216 WRIC 8845 2026 B/A1591/2012 AWDHESH KUMAR MISHRA 26/02/2026 SACHIN SHUKLA

217 WRIC 8863 2026 B/G0100/2012 GIRISH CHANDRA VERMA 26/02/2026 MOHD. SALIM KHAN

218 WRIC 8869 2026 B/A2487/2021 AJAI KUMAR SHUKLA 26/02/2026 HARSHIT SINGH

219 WRIC 8874 2026 B/A0423/2012 ALOK YADAV 26/02/2026

M/S GARG RE SURFACING
AND CONSTRUCTION
THRU. PARTNER ALOK
GARG

220 WRIC 8881 2026 B/S0723/2012 SHARAD KUMAR SHUKLA 26/02/2026

M/S SUN FACILITY
SERVICES (P) LTD. THRU.
DIRECTOR RAVI KANT
TIWARI

221 SAPLD 8748 2026 B/A0282/2012 AJAY PRATAP SINGH 26/02/2026 REKHA MISHRA

222 FAFOD 8657 2026 B/S3401/2024 SHRDDHA SRIVASTAVA 26/02/2026 SMT. RIZWANA BEGUM AND
3 OTHERS

223 FAFOD 8728 2026 B/R1413/2014 RAJ KUMAR VISHWAKARMA 26/02/2026 BABU RAM AND ANOTHER

224 FAFOD 8769 2026 B/V0092/2012 VIJAY KUMAR 26/02/2026 ALOK KUMAR SHUKLA

225 FAFOD 8819 2026 B/S0648/2012 SHAILENDRA SINGH RAJAWAT 26/02/2026 SMT. SAVITA VISHWAKARMA
ANOTHER

226 CRLP 9008 2026 B/S1249/2012 SUDHAKAR MISHRA 26/02/2026 SUNEEL KUMAR VERMA

227 CRLP 9009 2026 B/S1249/2012 SUDHAKAR MISHRA 26/02/2026 RAKESH KUMAR NISHAD

228 CRLP 9012 2026 B/S1249/2012 SUDHAKAR MISHRA 26/02/2026 RAJ KUMAR NAVIK

229 CRLP 9019 2026 B/P0853/2020 PANKAJ KUMAR 26/02/2026 ANIL KUMAR @ ANIL
KUMAR RAJ

230 CRLP 9023 2026 B/P0953/2022 PRIYAM MISHRA 26/02/2026 MINHAJ @ MINHAJ AHMAD

231 CRLP 9031 2026 B/S2660/2022 SUMIT CHAUHAN 26/02/2026 KAJAL AND ANOTHER

232 CRLP 9032 2026 B/B0025/2012 BAJHUL QUAMAR SIDDIQUI 26/02/2026 SIRAJ AHMAD

233 CRLP 9033 2026 B/A1620/2012 AZHAR IKRAM 26/02/2026 VIJAY KUMAR

234 CRLP 9042 2026 B/R2324/2025 ROHIT VERMA 26/02/2026 DINESH KUMAR SROJ

235 CRLP 9052 2026 B/M0966/2017 MOHD. SALMAN 26/02/2026 SMT. SAROJANI RAWAT AND
ANOTHER

236 CRLP 9055 2026 B/M0966/2017 MOHD. SALMAN 26/02/2026 AARIJ

237 CRLP 9064 2026 B/A0310/2012 AJEET KUMAR SINGH 26/02/2026 MO. HARUN

238 CRLP 9069 2026 B/A1979/2015 ASHISH MISHRA 26/02/2026 MANISH KUMAR TIWARI

239 CRLP 9071 2026 B/R1359/2013 RAHUL KUMAR SINGH 26/02/2026 COMPLAINANT/VICTIM IN
CASE CRIME NO 0017/2026

240 CRLP 9074 2026 B/S3682/2025 SATYENDRA NATH VERMA 26/02/2026 NEHA AND ANOTHER

241 CRLP 9077 2026 B/N0380/2017 NEERA YADAV 26/02/2026 SANTOSH KUMAR @
SANOTSH YADAV

242 CRLP 9078 2026 B/P0302/2012 PRADYUMN SHUKLA 26/02/2026 SUMIT YADAV @ MONU
YADAV

243 CRLP 9084 2026 B/A0317/2012 AJEET KUMAR YADAV 26/02/2026 SHYAM LAL @ SHYAMU
YADAV AND ANOTHER

244 CRLP 9086 2026 B/V0969/2023 VASUVRAT 26/02/2026 MOHINI @ MOHINI SHARMA
AND ANOTHER

245 CRLP 9087 2026 B/S2322/2019 SANJAY KUMAR VERMA 26/02/2026 KHUSHBU AND ANOTHER

246 CRLP 9090 2026 B/P0726/2017 PUTTU LAL MISRA 26/02/2026 AKANKSHA YADAV

247 CRLP 9094 2026 B/S2322/2019 SANJAY KUMAR VERMA 26/02/2026 RABIYA SAIFI AND
ANOTHER

248 CRLP 9095 2026 B/A2724/2022 AJEET SINGH 26/02/2026 ANAND PRAKASH

249 CRLP 9098 2026 B/H0095/2012 HARISH CHANDRA YADAV 26/02/2026 ARCHANA GUPTA AND
ANOTHER

250 CRLP 9099 2026 B/H0095/2012 HARISH CHANDRA YADAV 26/02/2026 TONI YADAV @ AMIT SINGH
YADAV AND 2 OTHERS

251 CRLP 9109 2026 B/D0496/2013 DINESH KUMAR 26/02/2026 DIPALI AND 2 OTHERS



/

SrNo. Case Type Fil No Fil Year Adv Reg Petitioner Adv Date of Filing Petitioner Name

252 CRLP 9118 2026 B/S3267/2024 SHIVAM SRIVASTAVA 26/02/2026 SMT. SONI DEVI AND
ANOTHER

253 CRLP 9120 2026 B/D0897/2024 DEEPIKA 26/02/2026 MALA DEVI @ SMT. MALA
GIHAR

254 CRLP 9131 2026 B/M1029/2019 MONU SINGH YADAV 26/02/2026 SHUBHASH AND 2 OTHERS

255 CRLP 9132 2026 B/A2039/2017 AVADHESH MISHRA 26/02/2026 JATA SHANKAR AND
ANOTHER

256 CRLP 9140 2026 B/T0034/2012 TAUFEEQ AHMAD 26/02/2026 KAZIM ALI AND 2 OTHERS

257 CRLP 9148 2026 B/V0756/2018 VINAY KUMAR VERMA 26/02/2026 RUQAIYA PARVEEN AND
ANOTHER

258 CRLP 9149 2026 B/S2662/2022 SAUBHAGYA MISHRA 26/02/2026 UTTAM KUMAR @ UTTAM
AND ANOTHER

259 CRLP 9152 2026 B/A1306/2012 ASHOK KUMAR 26/02/2026 SMT. PREETI DEVI AND
ANOTHER

260 CRLP 9169 2026 B/R1495/2016 RANJEET PRATAP SINGH 26/02/2026 KAJAL AND ANOTHER

261 CRLP 9171 2026 B/S2172/2017 SAGAR SINGH 26/02/2026 RAKESH KUMAR

262 CRLP 9174 2026 B/A3854/2025 AMIT KUMAR 26/02/2026 ROSHAN LAL

263 CRLP 9175 2026 B/A3004/2023 AKHILESH SINGH CHAUHAN 26/02/2026 MANISH KUMAR AND
ANOTHER

264 CRLP 9178 2026 B/R1301/2013 RAVI SHANKAR MISHRA 26/02/2026 KATYANI DEVI

265 CRLP 9182 2026 B/V0300/2012 VINEET KUMAR MISHRA 26/02/2026 KHUSBU

266 CRLP 9195 2026 B/S2524/2021 SHAILENDRA KUMAR TIWARI 26/02/2026 SMT. SABANA KHATUN AND
ANOTHER

267 CRLP 9196 2026 B/P0088/2012 PARIJAT MISHRA BELAURA 26/02/2026 KRISHNA KANT PANDEY
AND ANOTHER

268 CRLP 9197 2026 B/R0198/2012 RAJEEV KUMAR MISHRA RUDRA 26/02/2026
VIJAY RAJPOOT @ VIJAY
KUMAR LODHI AND 3
OTHERS

269 CRLP 9208 2026 B/A1768/2013 ARVIND KUMAR 26/02/2026 SHAHJHA MOHAMMAD
IQBAL KHAN

270 CRLP 9212 2026 B/A0400/2012 AKSHAT SRIVASTAVA 26/02/2026 SMT. SHIKHA AHLUWALIA

271 SPLAD 8685 2026 G/CSC /1900 C.S.C. 26/02/2026
STATE OF U.P. THRU. ADDL.
CHIEF SECY. / PRIN. SECY.
LKO. AND 3 OTHERS

272 SPLAD 8841 2026 G/CSC /1900 C.S.C. 26/02/2026
STATE OF U.P. THRU. PRIN.
SECY. REVENUE DEPTT.
DEPTT. LKO. AND 3 OTHERS

273 CRLRD 9112 2026 B/F0024/2012 FAROOQ AYOOB 26/02/2026 RAMMILAN

274 CRLRD 9160 2026 B/H0247/2022 HARJEET SINGH CHAUHAN 26/02/2026 NEHA SHUKLA

275 WTAX 8651 2026 B/R0050/2012 RAGHVENDRA P. SINGH 26/02/2026 ABDUL HASAN SIDDIQ

276 WTAX 8684 2026 B/A3105/2023 AARSH RAJ 26/02/2026

M/S V.B. DIGITAL
DISTRIBUTION CABLE
NETWORK THRU. SOLE
PROPRIETOR MR. VIKAS
SINGH

277 WTAX 8734 2026 B/U0175/2022 UTKARSH MISRA 26/02/2026

M/S SURENDRA PAL SINGH
CONTRECTOR THRU.
PROPRIETOR SURENDRA
PAL SINGH

278 WTAX 8775 2026 B/S2287/2018 SANTOSH KUMAR YADAV 26/02/2026

M/S MISHRA TRADERS
THRU. PROPRIETOR
NAMELY NARSINGH
NARAYAN

279 GOVA 9045 2026 G/GA /1900 G.A. 26/02/2026 STATE OF U.P. THRU. PRIN.
SECY. HOME U.P. LKO.

280 JAPLD 9091 2026 B/M0319/2012 MANOJ SAHU 26/02/2026 RAMVEER SINGH

281 HABC 9092 2026 B/A3434/2024 ASHEESH KUMAR TIWARI 26/02/2026 RITESH MAURYA @ PANKAJ
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282 HABC 9144 2026 B/H0085/2012 HARIDWAR SINGH (H.D.SINGH ) 26/02/2026

SMT. KAJAL THRU.
BROTHER OF DETENUE
UMA SHANKAR AND
ANOTHER

283 A227 8616 2026 B/D0571/2016 DHARMENDRA KUMAR 26/02/2026 SHANTI DEVI

284 A227 8626 2026 B/R1134/2012 RAVINDRA SHUKLA 26/02/2026 JAGDISH PRASAD SINGH

285 A227 8627 2026 B/D0272/2012 DILEEP KUMAR MISHRA 26/02/2026 DILIP KUMAR AND 3
OTHERS

286 A227 8633 2026 B/A3325/2024 AMIT KUMAR 26/02/2026 ANEETA DEVI

287 A227 8636 2026 B/A0770/2012 ANIL KUMAR NISHAD 26/02/2026 SUNITA DEVI

288 A227 8660 2026 B/S3007/2023 SURAJ SINGH 26/02/2026 FAUJDAR

289 A227 8663 2026 B/A3282/2024 ANIMESH MISHRA 26/02/2026 SATROHAN PRASAD

290 A227 8668 2026 B/A0244/2012 AJAY KUMAR PANDEY 26/02/2026 DUKHHARN SINGH

291 A227 8673 2026 B/S1531/2012 SURYA NARAYAN MISHRA 26/02/2026 ALOK YADAV

292 A227 8692 2026 B/B0343/2019 BIPIN KUMAR TIWARI 26/02/2026 SANJEEV KUMAR TIWARI

293 A227 8694 2026 B/D0682/2021 DILEEP SINGH 26/02/2026 RAM MOORAT

294 A227 8727 2026 B/P0377/2012 PRASHANT KUMAR 26/02/2026 JAGANNATH PRASAD
RASTOGI AND ANOTHER

295 A227 8746 2026 B/A2235/2018 ABHINEET JAISWAL 26/02/2026

U.P. EXPRESSWAY
INDUSTRIAL
DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY
THRU. CHIEF EXECUTIVE
OFFICER

296 A227 8747 2026 B/M0412/2012 MOHAMMAD AHMAD 26/02/2026 DESHRAJ AND 2 OTHERS

297 A227 8751 2026 B/A2235/2018 ABHINEET JAISWAL 26/02/2026

U.P.EXPRESSWAY
INDUSTRIAL
DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY
THRU. CHIEF EXECUTIVE
OFFICER LKO.

298 A227 8753 2026 B/A2235/2018 ABHINEET JAISWAL 26/02/2026

U.P. EXPRESSWAY
INDUSTRIAL
DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY
THRU. CHIEF EXECUTIVE
OFFICER LKO.

299 A227 8758 2026 B/A2235/2018 ABHINEET JAISWAL 26/02/2026

U.P. EXPRESSWAY
INDUSTRIAL
DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY
THRU. CHIEF EXECUTIVE
OFFICER LKO.

300 A227 8767 2026 B/R0728/2012 RAM MOHAN MISHRA 26/02/2026 PARAS NATH

301 A227 8783 2026 B/L0011/2012 LAL BAHADUR KHAN 26/02/2026 LAL MOHAMMAD

302 A227 8800 2026 B/A1096/2012 ARUN KUMAR SINGH 26/02/2026 JAG VEER SINGH

303 A227 8806 2026 B/R1948/2023 RAJEEV MISHRA 26/02/2026 NAND KISHOR @ NAND
KISHOR MISHRA

304 A227 8807 2026 B/S2598/2022 SEEMA BHALLA 26/02/2026 RAJNI AND 5 OTHERS

305 A227 8827 2026 B/N0633/2025 NISHENDRA KUMAR PANDEY 26/02/2026 USHA SINGH

306 A227 8828 2026 B/N0633/2025 NISHENDRA KUMAR PANDEY 26/02/2026 USHA SINGH

307 A227 8834 2026 B/G0264/2018 GYANENDRA MISHRA 26/02/2026 SHIVMURAT SHUKLA ALIAS
SHIVMURAT

308 A227 8840 2026 B/R0205/2012 RAJEEV KUMAR SINGH 26/02/2026 MUNNA

309 A227 8847 2026 B/N0633/2025 NISHENDRA KUMAR PANDEY 26/02/2026 USHA SINGH

310 A227 8870 2026 B/R1083/2012 RAVI SHANKER TEWARI 26/02/2026 KAILASH NATH GUPTA

311 A227 8882 2026 B/M1518/2025 MAHENDRA PAL CHAUHAN 26/02/2026 SMT.WAKEELA BANO

312 WPIL 8652 2026 B/A2272/2018 ANIL KUMAR YADAV 26/02/2026 DINESH SAROJ

313 WPIL 8823 2026 B/V1111/2024 VIJAY KUMAR YADAV 26/02/2026 BRAJESH KUMAR

314 C372 9218 2026 B/M0114/2012 MAHMOOD ALAM 26/02/2026
VICTIM X CASE CRIME NO.
502/2018 P.S. MOHANLAL
GANJ DISTT. LKO.



/

SrNo. Case Type Fil No Fil Year Adv Reg Petitioner Adv Date of Filing Petitioner Name

315 BAILC 9135 2026 B/A2624/2022 ANAMIKA SINGH 26/02/2026 MOHD. AKHTAR

316 BAILC 9198 2026 B/S0424/2012 SATENDRA NATH RAI 26/02/2026 MOHD. RAIS KHAN

317 A483 9159 2026 B/S2827/2022 SANKET PANDEY 26/02/2026

MASTER ANVAY MISHRA
THRU. NATURAL GUARDIAN
AND MOTHER MS.
APRAJITA MISHRA

318 A483 9162 2026 B/S2827/2022 SANKET PANDEY 26/02/2026 SHUBHANGI MISHRA

319 ABAIL 9059 2026 B/D0885/2024 DEVESH BAHADUR SINGH 26/02/2026 NEHA

320 NA528 9017 2026 B/N0525/2023 NITIN VERMA 26/02/2026 RAVI @ RANCHO

321 NA528 9020 2026 B/S2287/2018 SANTOSH KUMAR YADAV 26/02/2026 LALLI DEVI AND 2 OTHERS

322 NA528 9050 2026 B/A2690/2022 ASHWANI SINGH 26/02/2026 GULAM MUSTAFA SHAIKH
AND ANOTHER

323 NA528 9054 2026 B/S2760/2022 SHASHANK SHUKLA 26/02/2026 BUDDHESH KUMAR

324 NA528 9065 2026 B/V0464/2012 VISHNU DEV SHUKLA 26/02/2026 UMA SHANKAR AGRAHARI
AND ANOTHER

325 NA528 9072 2026 B/A0561/2012 AMIT KUMAR AWASTHI 26/02/2026 SALMAN KHAN

326 NA528 9089 2026 B/D0719/2022 DEEPANKER KUMAR 26/02/2026 GURDEEP SINGH AND 3
OTHERS

327 NA528 9100 2026 B/A0463/2012 ALOK SRIVASTAVA 26/02/2026 ASHISH SINGH

328 NA528 9117 2026 B/A0804/2012 ANIL KUMAR TIWARI 26/02/2026 MUNNA KHAN @ RAFEEQ

329 NA528 9119 2026 B/A2303/2019 ABDUL AHAD 26/02/2026
SURENDRA KUMAR SONI @
ROMAL SONI AND 3
OTHERS

330 NA528 9123 2026 B/C0064/2012 CHANDRA SHEKHAR SINGH YADAV 26/02/2026 MUNNI LAL AND 6 OTHERS

331 NA528 9124 2026 B/M0359/2012 MAYANKAR SINGH 26/02/2026 UMA SHANKAR AGARWAL

332 NA528 9126 2026 B/P0995/2022 PRATYUSH RAWAT 26/02/2026 DINESH SAROJ @ DINESH
CHANDRA

333 NA528 9134 2026 B/V0192/2012 VIKAS SHARMA 26/02/2026 BHUPRAM

334 NA528 9138 2026 B/S0881/2012 SHIV POOJAN VERMA 26/02/2026 SONU @ VIRENDRA YADAV

335 NA528 9142 2026 B/V0768/2018 VINEET KUMAR YADAV 26/02/2026 PANKAJ KUMAR

336 NA528 9147 2026 B/H0057/2012 HARI OM PANDEY 26/02/2026
UDAY PRATAP @ UDAY
PRATAP SINGH AND 3
OTHERS

337 NA528 9155 2026 B/P0852/2020 PIYUSH PATHAK 26/02/2026 RAISH AHMAD

338 NA528 9168 2026 B/B0049/2012 BALJEET SINGH 26/02/2026 SHILPI

339 NA528 9173 2026 B/S2402/2019 SANJAY KUMAR SHARMA 26/02/2026 SHIVANI KHETAN

340 NA528 9179 2026 B/S1176/2012 SOORAJ LAL 26/02/2026 MUKESH @ MUKESH
KUMAR AND ANOTHER

341 NA528 9183 2026 B/V0188/2012 VIKAS PANDEY 26/02/2026 ANSHU RAWAT AND 3
OTHERS

342 NA528 9206 2026 B/N0503/2022 NEELESH GAUTAM 26/02/2026 AMAR DEEP AND ANOTHER

343 NA529 9103 2026 B/V0778/2019 VIJAY BAHADUR SINGH 26/02/2026 LEELA GUPTA

344 NA529 9154 2026 B/S2524/2021 SHAILENDRA KUMAR TIWARI 26/02/2026 SUDHAI

345 NABAIL 9003 2026 B/S0307/2012 SATENDRA KUMAR (SINGH) 26/02/2026 ANUJ SINGH @ ANUJ

346 NABAIL 9013 2026 B/B0320/2017 BHANU PRATAP SINGH 26/02/2026 SAIFI @ MOHD. SAIF

347 NABAIL 9083 2026 B/A0390/2012 AKHILESH PRATAP SINGH 26/02/2026 PAWAN KUMAR

348 NABAIL 9217 2026 B/A0573/2012 AMIT KUMAR SINGH 26/02/2026 SUMAYYA KHATOON

349 WQPLD 8824 2026 B/A1991/2016 ABHISHEK SINGH 26/02/2026 MOHD. SUHAIL


